
John Cotter
Lead Account Manager 

+44 7949 150 636 john.cotter@moymaterials.com

Danny Ives
Key Account Manager

+44 7387 265 617 danny.ives@moymaterials.com

Kate Antill
Key Account Manager

+44 7733 178 119 kate.antill@moymaterials.com

NEW BUILD



Paul Sutherland
Key Account Manager

+44 7508 071 610 paul.sutherland@moymaterials.com

Mark Oakley
Lead Account Manager

+44 7802 872 843 mark.oakley@moymaterials.com

REFURBISHMENT



Kelly Phillips
Head of Business Development 

+44 7570 287 838 kelly.phillips@moymaterials.com

bradley.kear@moymaterials.com

Bradley Kear
Business Development Manager - Critical Infrastructure

+44 7917 896 307

nick.dalley@moymaterials.com

Nick Dalley
Business Development Manager - Critical Infastructure

+44 7771 970 401

tbc@moymaterials.com

TBC
Business Development Manager

+353 000 000 000

tbc@moymaterials.com

TBC
Business Development Manager - Critical Infrastructure

+44 0000 000 000

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT


